# PO No.

1. | 4500598084
2. | 4500598114
3. | 4500598144
4. | 4500601533
5. | 4500598204
6. | 4500598307
7. | 4500598507
8. | 4500598564
9. | 4500598632
10. | 4500598640
11. | 4500598726
12. | 4500598746
13. | 4500598751
14. | 4500598799
15. | 4500600017
16. | 4500598915
17. | 4500598975
18. | 4500598996
19. | 4500599074
20. | 4500599080
21. | 4500599081
22. | 4500599085
23. | 4500599094
24. | 4500599097
25. | 4500599122
26. | 4500599123
27. | 4500599197
28. | 4500599200
29. | 4500599229
30. | 4500598775
31. | 4500599296
32. | 4500599298
33. | 4500599300
34. | 4500602588
35. | 4500599325
36. | 4500599335
37. | 4500599336
38. | 4500599338
39. | 4500599351
40. | 4500599352

PO Type

Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Facilities - Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Facilities - Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Facilities - Professional Services
Facilities - Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services

Board Report #198-20/21

Cost
Center

1153501
1352101
1152601
1099501
1617801
1024301
1823001
1811701
1875001
1867902
1766501
1766702
1032201
1003001
1125601
1588901
1354501
1049901
1003501
1811701
1811701
1003501
1003501
1517301
1134701
1032501
1918001
1623301
1446601
1806601
1886601
1032201
1861101
1661601
1888001
1032201
1032201
1472601
1032201
1472601

Board Meeting: January 12, 2021
Procurement Services and Facilities Services
Professional Services Purchase Orders

November 2020 Data

Location

Title I, Private Sch
EASTMAN EL

Beyond The Bell Br
Multingl & Multic Ed
RAMONA EL

LD East

MADISON MS

VISTA MS
MARSHALL SH
GARFIELD COMP SCI MG
HAWKINS SH CHAS
Dymally BMS/R Mag
Linked Learning
Board Secretariat
Dist Nursing Svc
Open Charter

EL ORO WAY CHTR CES
Envmtl HIth&Safety
Pers Cmsn/Staff
VISTA MS

VISTA MS

Pers Cmsn/Staff

Pers Cmsn/Staff

Dr. Julian Nava Acad
BSD-Foods Whse
SELPA Chrtr Op Progs
Harbor Occup Ctr
RESEDA EL
HAWAIIAN EL
Burbank MS Arts/Tech
MARQUEZ SH HPIAM
Linked Learning
MENDEZ SH

7TH ST EL

William H Taft

Linked Learning
Linked Learning
KESTER EL

Linked Learning
KESTER EL

Vendor No.

1000005143
1000009086
1000007406
1000015865
1000005673
1000017466
1000010775
1000009086
1000004518
1000006334
1000003024
1000017475
1000004676
1000003297
1000002008
1000004559
1000003541
1000003334
1000009312
1000005919
1000005919
1000003984
1000000878
1000005094
1000000186
1000019984
1000015577
1000000820
1000009771
1000004117
1000014513
1000004676
1000007204
1000004117
1000012694
1000004676
1000004676
1000001673
1000004676
1000002210

Vendor Name

Catapult Learning West LLC
Franklin Covey Client Sales Inc
LATrust For Children'S Health
Merced County Office ofEducation
EnrichLA

Home Depot USA, Inc.

Young Producers Group, Inc.
Franklin Covey Client Sales Inc
Goengineer Inc

Turnitin, LLC

Rayvern Lighting Supply Co, Inc.
The Creighton Group, Inc.

NCS Pearson, Inc

Database Pros

Nurse-Family Partnership

Mad Science ofLos Angeles

24th Street Theatre

Federal Express Corp

Juan Carlos Gonzalez Attorney at LA
Kagan Professional Development
Kagan Professional Development
Isabelle Gunning

Edna E J Francis APC

Edlio, LLC.

South Coast Air Quality

KSB School Law PC LLO

Rg Pacific LLC

Digital Archiving Systems LLC
Grand Vision Foundation
Powerful Choices Educational
Remind101, Inc.

NCS Pearson, Inc

Educational Networks, Inc
Powerful Choices Educational
Constant Contact, Inc.

NCS Pearson, Inc

NCS Pearson, Inc

Renaissance Learning, Inc.

NCS Pearson, Inc

Greenfield Learning, Inc.
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Purchase Description

T1.Fy21-Psp.Bje-Chedarm-Catapult-Pd2
Custom Coaching Live Online

Tupe Support - Cohort K C/O (7U528)
Support & Build Leadership Capacity Nov
Online Garden Ranger Program

21408 #12X3/4 Sd Screw 90Pk

Music Production Technology Classes-Supp
Custom Coaching Day- Nov.9-W/Flexibility
"Solidworks Education Edition Perpetual-
Turnitin Feedback Studio/School License
F26Dbx/Spx41/4P/841

Central Portal Matching Students W/Mento
Gardena (Leverrett)

Consulting

Program Support 7/1/2020 - 6/30/2021
Virtual Assembly

Live Workshop Zoom

Fed Ex Shipping Open Po Order 20-21
Hearing Officer Zoom Training

Pd-Creating Fullstudent Engagementonline
Adapting Kagan For Distance Learning
Heainng Officer Zoom Training

Hearing Officer Zoom Training
Broadcast+Email, Sms & Voice Messaging
Annual Operating Fees

Pandemic-Related Guidance And Litigation
Online Marketing & Consulting
Technology Services

5Th Gr Music Program Per Attached Quot
Reading & Writing Workshops

Remind 101

Fremont Stem (Gonzalez) Gmetrix
Schoolsitepro Website Management System
Coaching

Constant Contact Email Plus

Bernstein (Amaya)

Banning (Dyson)

Quote # 2455367-Math/Ela W/Freckle
Reseda (Flores) Gmetrix Ucu Prac Test
Lexia Core5-Kinder-1/Pro-Rated
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Total

4,095.00
3,500.00
20,000.00
1,561.95
3,100.00
640.14
3,600.00
4,707.74
2,880.00
1,967.00
307.23
300.00
23,712.00
1,500.00
1,991.53
485.00
1,000.00
3,500.00
450.00
2,999.00
2,999.00
450.00
450.00
8,924.00
1,114.84
2,500.00
6,500.00
8,000.00
2,000.00
4,400.00
3,476.00
11,030.00
3,315.00
2,501.00
798.00
13,338.00
24,596.00
6,000.00
15,115.00
1,755.00

12/3/2020



#

41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.

PO No.

4500599358
4500599359
4500599361
4500599373
4500601871
4500599401
4500599424
4500599441
4500599450
4500599451
4500599452
4500599453
4500599574
4500600242
4500599629
4500599638
4500599639
4500599656
4500599657
4500599670
4500599678
4500599686
4500599699
4500599726
4500599733
4500599756
4500599775
4500599796
4500599799
4500599831
4500599833
4500599834
4500599848
4500599851
4500599880
4500599885
4500599896
4500599911
4500599912
4500600020

PO Type

Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Facilities - Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Facilities - Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
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Cost
Center

1032201
1383601
1851601
1634201
1330201
1761401
1032201
1032201
1032201
1032201
1032201
1857501
1669901
1003501
1032201
1032201
1032201
1032201
1032201
1032201
1024201
1032501
1024201
1098601
1098601
1874301
1032201
1201401
1666501
1877901
1588901
1771501
1886701
1588901
1194401
1588901
1658901
1519301
1316401
1326001

Board Meeting: January 12, 2021
Procurement Services and Facilities Services
Professional Services Purchase Orders

November 2020 Data

Location

Linked Learning

1ST ST EL

CORTINES SCH OF VPA
COEUR D ALENE EL
Crestwood STEAM Mag
NAVA COLL PREP ACAD
Linked Learning

Linked Learning

Linked Learning

Linked Learning

Linked Learning
CARSON SH

SHERMAN OAKS EL CS
Pers Cmsn/Staff
Linked Learning

Linked Learning

Linked Learning

Linked Learning

Linked Learning

Linked Learning

LD West

SELPA Chrtr Op Progs
LD West
Gifted/Talented Prog
Gifted/Talented Prog
MANUAL ARTS SH
Linked Learning
ALBION EL

SHARP EL

NARBONNE SH

Open Charter

CHAVEZ LA ARTES MAG
RIVERA LC PUB SRV
Open Charter
CARLSON HOSP (K-12)
Open Charter

SELMA EL

WALNUT PARK MS STEM
COLFAX CHARTER EL
COWAN EL

Vendor No.

1000004676
1000009255
1000019960
1000016457
1000019074
1000017977
1000004676
1000004676
1000004676
1000004676
1000004676
1000019976
1000002210
1000006529
1000014483
1000014740
1000017463
1000007724
1000014740
1000012880
1000009565
1000020046
1000009565
1000019997
1000004391
1000005902
1000004676
1000009255
1000013654
1000005919
1000002210
1000019102
1000017598
1000020060
1000004459
1000009441
1000007682
1000009101
1000012863
1000011195

Vendor Name

NCS Pearson, Inc

Associates For Education Success
Full Dance Card Inc

Erin Donelson LLC

Read. Write. Think., LLC
Fifth Sun Pictures

NCS Pearson, Inc

NCS Pearson, Inc

NCS Pearson, Inc

NCS Pearson, Inc

NCS Pearson, Inc

Projects With Jason, LLC
Greenfield Learning, Inc.
Robert Bergeson

Smart Cpr And First Aid
Kevin Fleming

American Screen Printing
Journeyed.com Inc

Kevin Fleming

CodeHS

Core Innovate, Inc.

The Milner Consulting Group
Core Innovate, Inc.

Carol Ann Tomlinson
Eugenia Mora-Flores

The Goodheart-WilLLCox, Inc.
NCS Pearson, Inc

Associates For Education Success
Design Materials

Kagan Professional Development
Greenfield Learning, Inc.
Living Locket Films

Tina Demirdjian

Matt Wilhelm Inc.

UCLA- Center X

Got Game Sports

Academic Mapping

Mesa Schools Program, UAS
Erica Arnold

Academic Entertainment
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Purchase Description

Carson (Watkins) Aca Classroom Bundle
Math Workshop

Online Master Class

9 Days Literacy Professional Development
Parent Workshops In Literact Pd

School Picture Ids

Bell (Mejia)

Boyle Heights (Hernandez)

Hamilton (Lujan) Aca Classroom Bund|
Santee (Green) Learnkey

Fremont (Marroquin) Learnkey

Distance Learning

Lexia Reading Site Subscription Renewal
Hearing Officer Zoom Training

Eagle Rock (De Guzman)

Defining The Goal: The True Path To Care
Sotomayor (Romo)

Adobe K12 Add-On Named (50 Lic Plus)
Defining The Goal: The True Path To Care
Sherman Oaks Ces (Hicks)

Professional Services

Dr. Henry Richard Milner

Professional Developement

Presentation For City County Conference
Dr. Mora Flores Presentation Conference
Ccl Prin Mgmt Online Student License

No Hollywood (Teixeira)

Prof. Development

Upofloor Quartz Tile - Mosaic Collection
Kagan Cooperative Learning Workshop
Lexia Core5&Lexia Academy Plus
Recruitment Video

18.8 Hrs @ 150Hr

Virtual Assembly Bmx

Contract Instructional Services

Virtual Assembly

Mgss Stem Lab Materials

Mesa School Program Csula 2020-2021
Dance Instruction

Virtual School Assembly
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Total

23,422.00
2,100.00
200.00
9,000.00
17,878.24
3,575.00
18,200.00
11,232.00
24,224.00
4,899.00
5,336.00
500.00
1,500.00
7,576.31
22,295.00
10,000.00
490.00
3,810.00
4,000.00
2,600.00
1,350.00
4,000.00
1,350.00
1,500.00
1,000.00
2,599.92
13,338.00
12,600.00
25,573.33
4,599.00
7,500.00
5,050.00
3,120.00
475.00
14,728.00
1,325.00
10,000.00
3,850.00
5,880.00
1,195.00

12/3/2020



#

81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.

PO No.

4500600031
4500600116
4500600158
4500599225
4500600248
4500600258
4500600268
4500600285
4500600288
4500600304
4500600314
4500600316
4500600376
4500600389
4500600409
4500600427
4500600451
4500601523
4500600481
4500600529
4500600532
4500600588
4500600291
4500600603
4500600610
4500600624
4500600674
4500600701
4500600817
4500600831
4500600834
4500600842
4500600859
4500600862
4500600873
4500600892
4500600906
4500600950
4500601308
4500601040

PO Type

Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Facilities - Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services

Board Report #198-20/21

Cost
Center

1870001
1809401
1517801
1857101
1152601
1859601
1243801
1020801
1152601
1153501
1153501
1872701
1771701
1509601
1486301
1469601
1152601
1098601
1464101
1032201
1024401
1032201
1777501
1007701
1361601
1862301
1885301
1872701
1032201
1032201
1854301
1032201
1708201
1538402
1020801
1020801
1809001
1849301
1098601
1509601

Board Meeting: January 12, 2021
Procurement Services and Facilities Services
Professional Services Purchase Orders
November 2020 Data

Location

HUNTINGTON PARK SH
CARVER MS

MARVIN EL

CANOGA PARK SH
Beyond The Bell Br
CRENSHAW STEMM MAG
BERTRAND EL
OCISS-GEAR UP Unit
Beyond The Bell Br

Title I, Private Sch

Title I, Private Sch
KING-DREW MED MAG
CHAVEZ LA ASE
MANCHESTER EL
LIBERTY EL

KENNEDY EL

Beyond The Bell Br
Gifted/Talented Prog
SAN ANTONIO EL

Linked Learning

LD South

Linked Learning

TORRES HUM/ART/TECH
Off of School Design
ENCINO CHARTER EL
WHITMAN HS
ORTHOPAEDIC HOSP MAG
KING-DREW MED MAG
Linked Learning

Linked Learning
BELMONT SH

Linked Learning

10TH ST EL

Monte Vista FC Mag
OCISS-GEAR UP Unit
OCISS-GEAR UP Unit
CARNEGIE MS

WRIGHT ENG & DES MAG
Gifted/Talented Prog
MANCHESTER EL

Vendor No.

1000006334
1000005919
1000004072
1000003374
1000003376
1000008604
1000006969
1000007701
1000001476
1000008969
1000002963
1000012877
1000020043
1000018318
1000018874
1000009255
1000001476
1000019797
1000017670
1000014483
1000016603
1000009216
1000018046
1000009138
1000007204
1000005094
1000001712
1000013352
1000014483
1000007724
1000005028
1000011224
1000000083
1000019102
1000010318
1000010318
1000007204
1000019797
1000007208
1000007264

Vendor Name

Turnitin, LLC

Kagan Professional Development
Roberto Recillas

Spinitar Presentation Prod, Inc.
Keep Youth Doing Something, Inc.
NEWSELA, Inc.

Total Education Solutions

The Plus Me Project

Extended Learning Inc

Dell Marketing LP

Amplify Education Inc.
Parchment Inc.

Advanced Science Exploratory Progra

AGC Education Inc.
Literacy Resources, LLC
Associates For Education Success
Extended Learning Inc
Starhouse Media, LLC
ESGI, LLC

Smart Cpr And First Aid
ABC Consulting Company
CEV Multimedia, LTD
Tanya Suzuki

Reliable Translations, Inc.
Educational Networks, Inc
Edlio, LLC.

Boss Graphics, Inc.

Listen Innovation Inc.
Smart Cpr And First Aid
Journeyed.com Inc
Cengage Learning, Inc.
Assessment Technologies Institute
Reading is Fundamental of
Living Locket Films

The Graphic Element

The Graphic Element
Educational Networks, Inc
Starhouse Media, LLC

The Howard Group, Inc
Dreambox Learning
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Purchase Description

Turnitin Fbs With Integration
Professional Development

Online Zoom Parenting Seminars
Perfecta 2400 Stp W/Design Center

Ms Cyberpatriot At Byrd Ms (7U827)

Science Subscription

Academic Tutoring

Professional Services

Es & Ms Portal Ases C/O (7H643)

T4-Fy21-Psp-Ind-Agbu-Slc-Dellgsuite
T4-Fy21-Psp-Ind-Glenoakschrstian-Slc-Amp
Parchment Renewal 12/03/2020-12/03/2021

19 Virtual Seminar Series
Bright White Bond Paper

Phonemic Awareness: Kindergarten, Digita
Systems Of Practice For Mathematics
Tupe C/O Evaluation Cohort K (7U528)
Screenagers Next Chapter Pd/Production
Esgi 12-Month License (Max.35 Students)

Reseda Sh (Amona)
Kindergarten Planning Session
Banning (Mcalpine) Fcs Instr Lic
Rocksteady Foundation

Choices Brochure Translation Into 7 Lang

Schoolsitepro Mgmt System 1 Year
Website Management

Printed 5' Magnet School Of Distinction

Ela, Social Studies, Science

Eagle Rock (De Guzman-Alperto)
Adobe Stock Large-Level (Miller)
Pathway Cte Year Subscription
Ccma Prep Bundle

Fee For Student Participation Rif
Recruitment Video Package
Professional Services
Professional Services

License Software

Screening Event License
Presentation For Conference 5/1/21
Dreambox Site License Renewal
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Total

8,895.00
3,499.00
500.00
22,050.00
4,200.00
1,000.00
14,160.00
10,000.00
24,950.00
1,301.13
196.00
3,052.00
3,400.00
811.00
299.94
2,625.00
19,995.00
1,010.00
609.00
2,405.00
2,000.00
18,460.00
2,199.00
11,749.26
3,315.00
2,200.00
3,510.00
799.00
2,340.00
2,200.00
2,174.55
4,583.00
1,200.00
4,500.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
1,785.00
650.00
6,500.00
8,500.00
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#

121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.

PO No.

4500601056
4500601077
4500601091
4500601173
4500601183
4500601219
4500601237
4500602475
4500601328
4500601334
4500601344
4500601357
4500601362
4500601406
4500601411
4500601421
4500601509
4500601519
4500601525
4500601540
4500601557
4500601574
4500601619
4500601644
4500601654
4500601720
4500601743
4500601744
4500601754
4500601756
4500601763
4500601783
4500601789
4500598461
4500601808
4500601820
4500601823
4500601830
4500601876
4500601878

PO Type

Facilities - Professional Services
Facilities - Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
Procurement Professional Services
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Cost
Center

1065601
1065601
1395901
1153501
1350701
1152701
1772101
1098601
1837701
1851601
1542501
1032201
1032201
1052501
1890701
1147201
1054401
1888201
1098601
1020201
1888201
1862101
1852901
1642601
1852901
1320501
1443801
1771501
1887101
1152601
1569901
1890701
1869302
1871601
1823801
1578101
1786301
1330201
1330201
1024101

Board Meeting: January 12, 2021
Procurement Services and Facilities Services
Professional Services Purchase Orders
November 2020 Data

Location

District Admin Ofc
District Admin Ofc
42ND ST EL

Title I, Private Sch
EAGLE ROCK EL

L A'S Best

RIVERA LC PERF ARTS
Gifted/Talented Prog
SOUTH GATE MS
CORTINES SCH OF VPA
MULTNOMAH EL
Linked Learning

Linked Learning
BSD-Gen Stores Whse
VENICE SH

Newman Nutri Ctr
BSD-Materiel Mgmt
MAYWOOD ACADEMY SH
Gifted/Talented Prog
World Lang&Cultures
MAYWOOD ACADEMY SH
FAIRFAX SH

BANNING SH
AMANECER PC
BANNING SH
COMPTON EL
HARRISON EL

CHAVEZ LA ARTES MAG
SOUTH GATE SH
Beyond The Bell Br
NORWOOD EL

VENICE SH

Hollywood Per Art Mg
SANTEE EDUC COMPLEX
Robert A. Millikan
FLOURNOY EL
WOODCREST EL
Crestwood STEAM Mag
Crestwood STEAM Mag
LD Northwest

Vendor No.

1000002013
1000005736
1000005856
1000006619
1000019935
1000001779
1000005094
1000007208
1000002963
1000010012
1000005673
1000014633
1000016607
1000018667
1000009216
1000018667
1000018667
1000002478
1000011672
1000011567
1000001011
1000009216
1000009216
1000005129
1000009216
1000007204
1000009255
1000004285
1000002477
1000016835
1000005094
1000006445
1000020135
1000004459
1000013908
1000011631
1000008211
1000009292
1000016603
1000019117

Vendor Name

Gene Pira, Inc.

Westover Controls Corporation
Configutech Innovations

Yeshiva Eductional Services, Inc.
Sarah Dornbos

Itsavvy LLC

Edlio, LLC.

The Howard Group, Inc

Amplify Education Inc.

Blue13 Dance Company
EnrichLA

Interactive Applications, Inc.
Biologix Solutions LLC

Tracking Solutions Corp

CEV Multimedia, LTD

Tracking Solutions Corp

Tracking Solutions Corp

IXL Learning, Inc

Lisa Van Gemert

Language Testing International, Inc
Rosetta Stone Ltd

CEV Multimedia, LTD

CEV Multimedia, LTD

Los Angeles Choreographers &
CEV Multimedia, LTD
Educational Networks, Inc
Associates For Education Success
Los Angeles Education Partnership
Kuta Software LLC

Daniel Wood Soto

Edlio, LLC.

Buck Institute For Education
James Ferrero

UCLA- Center X

Icmath, LLC

Keith Linton

Danielle Moore

Providence Little Co. ofMary Found
ABC Consulting Company

Flynn Education Consulting

Page 4 of 5

Purchase Description

Regulation #4 Testing

Programming

Educational Services - Technology Coordi
T1 Fy21-Psp-Bje-Yoec-Yes-Pd Coaching
Bsm Professional Development Workshop
Kofaxpowerpdf, Quote# 3425360
Multimedia Hd Package

Key Note Speaker For G Word 5/1/21
Science Ca 6Th Gr. Invastigation Noteboo
Virtual Bollywood Master Class

Garden Ranger Program

Solid Professor Unlimted Stud/Inst Lic
Banning (Lim)

Afm Monthly Web Hosting Gen Stores Vehic
Icev Health Hs Instruc Annual Lic 2 Yr

Afm Monthly Web Hosting Nnc Vehicles
Afm Monthly Web Hosting Distribution Veh
Ixl Site License-Spanish-150 Students
Conference Key Note Speaker

Oral Proficiency Interview

Rosetta Stone Foundations K-12 Bronze
Icev B&M High School Instructor Annual L
Icev Fcs Hs Instructor Annual Lic

Virtual Dance Classes

Icev Health Science Instructor License
Schoolsite Pro Content Management System
7 Days Of Math Pd

Financial Aid Workshop

Math Software Renewal

Tupe Tier 2 Support - Daniel Soto

2-Year Agreement, Free Gallery Redesign,
Pbl 101 Online

Mixing Services

With Different Eyes Registration

Ic Math, Llc

B2G Leadership Program

Professional Services

Copa

Pd For Early Literacy

2-Hr Int. Online Sesh: 12/7 3:30-5:30

v nWnlunnununnnnnnnnnnnn s nn 6NN 6NN nn

Total

4,995.00
8,370.00
3,500.00
3,600.00
600.00
3,681.87
4,500.00
24,900.00
1,030.30
150.00
3,750.00
3,500.00
2,808.00
7,884.00
3,800.00
15,406.40
20,644.00
1,350.00
2,500.00
10,560.00
2,325.00
1,500.00
2,800.00
6,890.00
5,000.00
3,060.00
14,700.00
666.57
642.00
9,975.00
2,400.00
11,250.00
500.00
995.00
1,000.00
8,500.00
8,250.00
13,000.00
1,125.00
4,000.00
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Board Meeting: January 12, 2021
Procurement Services and Facilities Services
Professional Services Purchase Orders

November 2020 Data

# PO No. PO Type CE::r Location Vendor No. Vendor Name Purchase Description Total

161.| 4500601891 | Procurement Professional Services | 1024401 |LD South 1000005724 |Kagan Publishing, Inc. Kagan Cl Pd Day 3 -50 Participants S 12,849.00
162.| 4500601895 | Procurement Professional Services | 1826801 |[NIMITZ MS 1000001413 |Powermylearning, Inc 20 Days Of Instructional Coaching S 5,000.00
163.| 4500601922 Procurement Professional Services | 1595901 |PALISADES CHARTER EL | 1000007204 |Educational Networks, Inc School Site Website S 3,060.00
164.| 4500601983 | Procurement Professional Services | 1153501 |Title |, Private Sch 1000006619 |Yeshiva Eductional Services, Inc. T1.Fy21.Psp-Ind-Ohreliyahu-Yes Coaching S 3,150.00
165.| 4500601990 | Procurement Professional Services | 1032201 |Linked Learning 1000004676 |NCS Pearson, Inc Int'L Studies (Ramirez) Gmetrix Mos S 22,009.00
166.| 4500602003 Procurement Professional Services | 1152601 |Beyond The Bell Br 1000020116 |Hilary Roberts Peer Educators - Tupe Tier 2 Support S 8,500.00
167.| 4500602042 Procurement Professional Services 1028601 |LD Central 1000004117 |Powerful Choices Educational Banked Time Pd S 14,800.00
168.| 4500602070 | Procurement Professional Services | 1024401 (LD South 1000016603 |ABC Consulting Company Coaches Support Coffee-Courtney S 3,125.00
169.| 4500602094 Facilities - Professional Services 1127401 |Mental Hlth Svrs 1000007106 |Pedro Toledo Interior Painting, Carpet Removal For Ba S 23,000.00
170.| 4500602240 | Procurement Professional Services | 1003701 |Ofc of Gen Counsel 1000012090 |Carahsoft Technology Corporation Counsellink - Legal Hold Year 5 S 3,896.26
171.| 4500602250 | Procurement Professional Services | 1098601 |Gifted/Talented Prog 1000004616 |Corwin Press, Inc. Distance Learning Playbook Pd Dr. Fisher S 13,500.00
172.| 4500602274 Procurement Professional Services | 1079401 |ITD-InstructionalApp 1000004487 |SHI International Corp Microsoft Visio Professional 2019 S 974.40
173.| 4500602388 | Procurement Professional Services | 1805701 |[BERENDO MS 1000007204 |Educational Networks, Inc Schoolsitepro Content Management System | S 3,825.00
174.| 4500598483 Procurement Professional Services | 1885001 |SAN PEDRO SH 1000001684 |USC - Rossier School of Education College Advise Svcs Sept-Dec 2020 S 18,750.00
175.| 4500598457 | Procurement Professional Services | 1192001 |Occ & PT Unit-Sch 1000005352 |Western Psychological Services Digital Subscription S 4,022.98
176.| 4500601813 Procurement Professional Services | 1192001 |Occ & PT Unit-Sch 1000005352 |Western Psychological Services Spm/Spm-P Quick Tips Online Module S 750.00
177.| 4500602623 | Procurement Professional Services | 1232901 |BEACHY EL 1000006262 |Computerwisekids, Inc. 2Nd Semester Contract For Technology S 23,420.00
178.| 4500602635 | Procurement Professional Services | 1248601 |BRAINARD EL 1000007204 |Educational Networks, Inc School Site Pro - Website Content Manage S 3,060.00
179.| 4500602637 | Procurement Professional Services | 1024201 |LD West 1000005919 |Kagan Professional Development Single School Workshop Learning Day S 3,999.00
180.| 4500598884 | Procurement Professional Services | 1152601 |Beyond The Bell Br 1000010775 |Young Producers Group, Inc. License Online Curricula (Assets) S 6,230.56
181.| 4500602716 | Procurement Professional Services | 1765801 |Sylmar Acad BH/E Mag 1000019102 |Living Locket Films Recruitment Video S 250.00
182.| 4500602725 | Procurement Professional Services | 1765801 |Sylmar Acad BH/E Mag 1000019102 |Living Locket Films Recrutment Video S 350.00
183.| 4500600426 Procurement Professional Services | 1152601 |Beyond The Bell Br 1000010775 |Young Producers Group, Inc. Lap Sup- Ypg Lawrence Grey C11A (7U663) | S 4,108.55

S 1,127,790.00
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